
Non-Public
Institutions
& Private

Candidates

Public or CRKBO Registered Institutions

Exam Format 21% VAT
Included

Starter
Advantage

Standard
Advantage

Premium and
Premium Plus

Advantage

Young Learners
(Starters, Movers,
Flyers)

Paper €108.90 €90.00 €90.00 €80.00

A2 Key &
A2 Key for Schools

B1 Preliminary &
B1 Preliminary for
Schools

B2 First &
B2 First for Schools

C1 Advanced

C2 Proficiency

Teaching Knowledge
Test Paper €133.10 €110.00 €110.00 €100.00

Exam Fees 

We only offer discounts to Advantage members. For more information about our Advantage
membership scheme, please visit our website.

Paper

Digital

€217.80

€231.11

€180.00

€191.00

€170.00

€181.00

€170.00

€181.00

Paper

Digital

€225.06

€238.37

€186.00

€197.00

€176.00

€187.00

€176.00

€187.00

Paper

Digital

€312.18

€317.02

€258.00

€262.00

€248.00

€252.00

€248.00

€252.00

Paper

Digital

€337.59

€348.48

€279.00

€288.00

€269.00

€278.00

€269.00

€278.00

Paper

Digital

€363.00

€370.26

€300.00

€306.00

€290.00

€296.00

€290.00

€296.00

1

2

1 Prices stated are valid for the examination sessions in the academic year of 2024-2025 and are subject to change in
line with inflation and other associated charges. Eligibility for our group discount is subject to change from 31 August
2025.

2 To receive the above examination fee, please provide proof of your institution's VAT exemption. For example, a
CRKBO (Centraal Register Kort Beroepsonderwijs) confirmation letter or a BRIN (Basisregistratie Instellingen) number
when requesting access to our online group registration portal.

https://www.britishcouncil.nl/exam/schools-institutions/advantage-member-scheme

