Exam Fees¹

We only offer discounts to Advantage members. For more information about our Advantage membership scheme, please visit our website.

		Non-Public Institutions & Private Candidates	Public or CRKBO Registered Institutions ²		
Exam	Format	21% VAT Included	Starter Advantage	Standard Advantage	Premium and Premium Plus Advantage
Young Learners (Starters, Movers, Flyers)	Paper	€108.90	€90.00	€90.00	€80.00
A2 Key & A2 Key for Schools	Paper	€217.80	€180.00	€170.00	€170.00
	Digital	€231.11	€191.00	€181.00	€181.00
B1 Preliminary & B1 Preliminary for Schools	Paper	€225.06	€186.00	€176.00	€176.00
	Digital	€238.37	€197.00	€187.00	€187.00
B2 First & B2 First for Schools	Paper	€312.18	€258.00	€248.00	€248.00
	Digital	€317.02	€262.00	€252.00	€252.00
C1 Advanced	Paper	€337.59	€279.00	€269.00	€269.00
	Digital	€348.48	€288.00	€278.00	€278.00
C2 Proficiency	Paper	€363.00	€300.00	€290.00	€290.00
	Digital	€370.26	€306.00	€296.00	€296.00
Teaching Knowledge Test	Paper	€133.10	€110.00	€110.00	€100.00

1 Prices stated are valid for the examination sessions in the academic year of 2024-2025 and are subject to change in line with inflation and other associated charges. Eligibility for our group discount is subject to change from 31 August 2025.

2 To receive the above examination fee, please provide proof of your institution's VAT exemption. For example, a CRKBO (Centraal Register Kort Beroepsonderwijs) confirmation letter or a BRIN (Basisregistratie Instellingen) number when requesting access to our online group registration portal.

